
$390,000

$334,000 to $446,000 86 0.14

Client Reference: ML#17493
Borrower Name: Glenn George

Report Date: 23-SEP-2025
Report Number: 1282445248

VeroVALUE Valuation Report

SUBJECT PROPERTY: OWNER OF RECORD:

2692 E MOYER DR
TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802

GEORGE GLENN WILLIAM

APN:
84-09-02-451-012.000-
004

YEAR BUILT: 2004 POOL: Y

LIVING SF: 1,876 BEDROOMS: 3 FIREPLACE: 0

LOT SF: 79,715 BATHROOMS: 2.50 GARAGE: 0

ASS'D VALUE: TOTAL: $232,500 COUNTY: VIGO STORIES: 1

ASS'D VALUE: IMPROVEMENTS: $207,900 LAND USE: SFR A/C:

ASS'D VALUE: LAND: $24,600 CENSUS TRACT: 010704 VIEW:

. SALE DATE SALE PRICE LOAN AMOUNT SELLER BUYER

1 12-JUL-2022 $400,000 BREWER LINSEY GEORGE NOREEN A

. ADDRESS DIST (MI) SALE PRICE SALE DATE LIVING SF LOT SF BED BATH YR BUILT

1 900 E GILCHRIST DR 2.57 $419,000 01-JUL-2025 2,203 57,064 3 3.00 1991

2 2144 LORI CT 0.90 $265,000 01-MAY-2025 1,543 9,583 3 2.00 1996

3 2846 E DAVIS DR 0.45 $270,000 10-FEB-2025 2,273 65,253 3 2.50 1988

4 2200 SPRINGWOOD CT 0.83 $259,000 18-OCT-2024 1,650 14,375 3 2.00 2016

5 3560 S FRUITRIDGE ST 0.99 $290,000 03-OCT-2024 1,956 191,664 2 1.50 1965

6 4593 S 19TH 1/2 ST 0.93 $264,900 19-MAR-2024 1,982 16,988 3 2.00 1977

Detailed property information is provided on the next page.

900 E GILCHRIST DR OWNER: SHUFFIELD STEPHEN J DISTANCE (MI): 2.57

SALE PRICE: $419,000 APN:
84-09-22-276-002.000-
004

YR BUILT: 1991 POOL: Y

SALE DATE: 01-JUL-2025 LIVING SF: 2,203 BED: 3 FP: 1

PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 57,064 BATH: 3.00 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $282,300 COUNTY: VIGO STORIES: 2

ASS'D IMPROV: $236,300 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $46,000 CENSUS: 010703 VIEW:

2144 LORI CT
OWNER: MISHLER SHARON A LE FEE CHAD E
MISHLER

DISTANCE (MI): 0.90

SALE PRICE: $265,000 APN:
84-09-11-305-005.000-
004

YR BUILT: 1996 POOL: N



SALE DATE: 01-MAY-2025 LIVING SF: 1,543 BED: 3 FP: 1

PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 9,583 BATH: 2.00 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $175,800 COUNTY: VIGO STORIES: 1

ASS'D IMPROV: $143,100 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $32,700 CENSUS: 010703 VIEW:

2846 E DAVIS DR OWNER: KELTZ WAYNE DISTANCE (MI): 0.45

SALE PRICE: $270,000 APN:
84-09-02-277-004.000-
004

YR BUILT: 1988 POOL: N

SALE DATE: 10-FEB-2025 LIVING SF: 2,273 BED: 3 FP: 0

PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 65,253 BATH: 2.50 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $195,700 COUNTY: VIGO STORIES: 1

ASS'D IMPROV: $171,700 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $24,000 CENSUS: 010704 VIEW:

2200 SPRINGWOOD CT OWNER: AQUINO PAMELA DISTANCE (MI): 0.83

SALE PRICE: $259,000 APN:
84-09-11-304-011.000-
004

YR BUILT: 2016 POOL: N

SALE DATE: 18-OCT-2024 LIVING SF: 1,650 BED: 3 FP: 0

PRIOR SALE PRICE: $214,900 LOT SF: 14,375 BATH: 2.00 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: 22-DEC-2021 ASS'D TOTAL: $227,700 COUNTY: VIGO STORIES: 1

ASS'D IMPROV: $186,300 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $41,400 CENSUS: 010703 VIEW:

3560 S FRUITRIDGE ST OWNER: HAY MICAH N DISTANCE (MI): 0.99

SALE PRICE: $290,000 APN:
84-09-01-251-004.000-
004

YR BUILT: 1965 POOL: Y

SALE DATE: 03-OCT-2024 LIVING SF: 1,956 BED: 2 FP: 0

PRIOR SALE PRICE: $100,000 LOT SF: 191,664 BATH: 1.50 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: 30-JAN-1998 ASS'D TOTAL: $163,500 COUNTY: VIGO STORIES: 1

ASS'D IMPROV: $131,200 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $32,300 CENSUS: 010704 VIEW:

4593 S 19TH 1/2 ST OWNER: THOMSON TARA M DISTANCE (MI): 0.93

SALE PRICE: $264,900 APN:
84-09-11-301-003.000-
004

YR BUILT: 1977 POOL: Y

SALE DATE: 19-MAR-2024 LIVING SF: 1,982 BED: 3 FP: 1

PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 16,988 BATH: 2.00 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $202,400 COUNTY: VIGO STORIES: 1

ASS'D IMPROV: $178,600 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $23,800 CENSUS: VIEW:

The price range of single family residences in the subject property's neighborhood is from
a low of $83,000 to a high of $1,668,000, with a median price of $369,000. The subject



property is valued at $390,000 and is ranked at the 54 percentile, meaning that 54% of the
single family residences in the subject's neighborhood are valued less than the subject
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